
    

Agenda 

Tuesday, Sept 20, 2022 

  

 

Mission: A collaboration of damage prevention stakeholders partnering to reduce damages 

through data analysis and educational outreach. 
  

Agenda Items:  

• Welcome – Dan Bare (Duke Energy) 

• COVID update 

• Damage reporting on monthly basis at local UCC 

 



Discussion of Member Data– Louis Panzer (NC811) 

▪ Update Reports – Top 20 

▪ Update % Report per County 

▪ 3 Hr. % Report per County 

• Offender List for No One Call – Louis Panzer (NC811) 

• UGDPRB Update –Ann Rushing (NC811) 

• Project Coordination – Major projects 

• Open Discussion 

▪ AT&T update 

▪ PNG update 

▪ Duke Energy update 

▪ Segra update 

▪ Dominion Energy update  

▪ Google update 

▪ NCDOT update 

▪ Metronet update 

▪ Other major projects 

 

• Next Meeting date:   

o Wednesday, November 16, 2022 – Hybrid/ NC 811 Event Center 



NCLRPC Meeting 9-20-2022 

Ann Rushing, Nc811, annrushing@nc811.org 336-944-5518 

Roger Richards   Sanders Utility  roger@sandersutility.com  704-361-3665  

Dan Bare daniel.bare@duke-energy.com 

Wallace, Robert robert.wallace@segra.com 

George Kemp with Metronet 

Tony Chan - Duke Energy tony.chan@duke-energy.com 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Dino Farruggio AT&T DF1979@att.com 954-249-0558 

Eric Lochner, Duke Energy. 

Tim Yarbro- Ansco- Tim.Yarbro@Anscollc.com 

Louis Panzer – NC811 – Louis@nc811.org 

Jody Kiker – Charter Communications  jody.kiker@charter.com 
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